GV-1 SERIES
HEAVY-DUTY VERTICAL CNC TURNING CENTERS
*1 GV-1100 : 1,000 mm
A
B
GV-1100：1,100 mm
GV-1200：1,250 mm
GV-1600：1,600 mm

pt
. )
( O
pt
. )
( S
td
. )
( S
td
. )
( S
td
. )
Model L D
BT50-BSA62-300 300 Ø62~90
BT50-BSA72-320 320 Ø72~110
BT50-FMA105-195 195 Ø105~160
Model L D Tapping Range
BT50-TER16 80 Ø28 M3-M12
BT50-TER40 117 Ø63 M12-M35
Model L Capacity Collet Type
BT50-ER20-100 100 1-13 ER20
BT50-ER32-100 100 2-20 ER32
BT50-ER40-100 100 3-26 ER40
Model L C D
BT50-SLA20-105 105 Ø50 Ø20
BT50-SLA25-105 105 Ø55 Ø25
BT50-SLA32-105 105 Ø60 Ø32
BT50-SLA40-105 105 Ø80 Ø40
BT50-SLA50.8-105 105 Ø95 Ø50.8
Model L D Cutter Dia.
BT50-FMA25.4-105 125 Ø85 Ø80
BT50-FMA31.75-105 127 Ø85 Ø100
BT50-FMA38.1-75 98 Ø95 Ø125